B01116 10 E00 02�28.02.2025 1
DATA SHEET
HLCM…
Weighing module for 110 kg … 4.4 t
SPECIAL FEATURES
� Equipped with load cell HLCB
class D1 or C3, qualified for legal for trade applica
tions according to OIML R60

examined and guaranteed in each
case by the operator.
SCOPE OF SUPPLY
Weighing module complete mounted with pendle support, stay rod, grounding cable and load cell type HLCB
B01116 10 E00 02�28.02.2025 4
PLACING ORDERS
When placing an order please specify the ordering numbers from the tables. If you need other versions (accuracy
classes, explosion protection, other cable lengths or materials, etc.) for the available products, please look in the
overview ”HLC/M‐Modules (incl. load cell HLCB...), optional versions” on the next page. You can generate a specific
ordering number there from your individual requirements.
Product numbers for HLC/M3LB modules (incl. HLCB... load cell), preferred types (without M12 male connector)
Type HLC/M3LB
Material Stainless steel 1)
Accuracy class C3 (OIML) 2)
Maximum capacity Order no.
110 kg 1-HLC/M3LBR110KG
220 kg 1-HLC/M3LBR220KG
550 kg 1-HLC/M3LBR550KG
1.1 t 1-HLC/M3LBR1.1T
1.76 t 1-HLC/M3LBR1.76T
2.2 t 1-HLC/M3LBR2.2T
4.4 t 1-HLC/M3LBR4.4T
1) According to EN 10088-1
2) In the maximum capacities from 110 kg up to and including 2.2 t, the load cells also have an NTEP IIIM 5000 label
HLC/M‐MODULES (INCL. LOAD CELL HLCB...), OPTIONAL VERSIONS
Ordering number